POWERMAX CANADA

SHIFTER ASSY
Part Name And S
No. | Part No. Standard Unit Price
1 [23400-055- | Geqr assembled $247.18
[aTalala)
23411-055-
2 P lever sheath of gearshift $10.64
23415-055-
3 Annn gearshift,dust-proof rubber $9.10
4 |23410-055- .
AnOa gearshift assy
5 23450-055- .
Annn rod of gearshift
6 |23440-055- ,
Annn ball assy, gearshift
23460-055-
l Annn pulling ball assy, gearshift
8 |GB/T96-1985 |\yasher
9 |GB/T16674-
Pon: sexangle flang bolt M8X12
10 |GB/T16674-
6E sexangle flang bolt M8X12
23412-055-
1 annd plastic bolt
12 |B343055 10 i cLamp
[aTalala)
13 |23414-055- .
A make water-pipe clip
14 |23416-055- ,
annn make water-pipe cap
FRAME
Part Name And s
No. | Part No. Srardard Unit Price
1 5{%20'055' Frame jointing parts $1,213.86
2 10000 Connecting bracket 1 $21.79
3 |P4306-058- Support 2,engine $5.49
[aTalala)
4 |54305-058- Support 3,engine $6.56
[aTaTala)
5 |GB/T6187.2- Flange nut $0.62
2000
6 ?oiglsm“‘ Flange bolt M6x16 $1.84
7 ?02/215674' Flange bolt M8x16 $1.27
8 ?oi/;rl%”' Flange bolt M8x16 $1.27

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

9 i;‘iio'%& Connecting bracket 2 $20.79

10 |CB/T61872 |Fange nut $0.62
2000

11 |GB/T16674-  Ikjange bolt $1.60
100A

12 |GBIT61872 |Fange nut $0.62
2000

13 160%/:16674' Flange bolt M6x16 $1.84

14 :igiO'OSS' Bracket,middle protecting boa| ~ $25.77

15 160%/:16674' Flange bolt M6x16 $1.84

16 |CB/TI6674 | Fiange bolt $1.61
100R

17 [91630-055- ) oft pracket,lock set $11.87
[alaTala)

18 Ei§§0'055' Right bracket,lock set $11.87

19 ?02/2—16674' Flange bolt M8x16 $1.27

20 |44512-055-  lfixed boardclip $0.58
[aTalala)

21 |GB/T16674- |kjange bolt M6x12 $1.03

1004

22 [92116055-  [\1ark 8
aTalaln)

53 |92115055-  |\park 7
nnnn

24 [92114-05-  [\1ark6
nnnn

o5 85102055~ |1ooks
[aTalalal
FRAME
Part Name And oD
No. | PartNo. Unit Price
Standard
26 |89103-055- Iparometer $3.98
[aTaTala)l
27 i§i§5'055' Head insulation board $27.26
28 ?02/2—16674' Flange bolt M6x16 $1.83
29 |18126-055-  lynglation board muffler $27.64
[alalala]
B [ 2 E—

10048

31 |51210-055-

Bracket,front insert
[aTalala)

32 |GB/T16674-

Flange bolt
100A/

33 |51161-055-

Fixing seat for bumper $25.38
aTalala)

34 |GBIT16674-  |goit M12x35%1.25
100A

35 [GB/T96-1985 |Gasketd6 $2.12

36 90603-055- Washer®6
nonn

37 |GBIT16674- |goit M10x25x1.25
2000

3g |CB/T6187.2- Iyt M12x1.25
2000

39 |GB/TE187.2- Nyt M10x1.25
2001

40 |GB/T6187.2- |Nyt M10x1.25
2001

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA

\
REAR ARMS
Part Name And o
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

1 iZiiO'OSS' Rear upper swing arm assy $97.59

2 iziio-OSS- Rear below right swing arm $107.09

3 |57220-055- Rear below left swing arm $107.09
[aTalala) acevs

4 |96203-055- Bushing $5.98
[alaTala)

5 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt $4.12
100A

6 |GB/T6187.2- || ooknut M10x1.25 $1.12
200N

7 iZiio'OSS' Rear upper swing arm $102.59

g |56205-055- Gasket buffer cover roker $0.93
[aTalalal arm

FRONT COVER
Part Name And .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

1 82111055 IEont cover assy $192.42
[alalala)

2 gi%io-oss- Drawstring,front cover $1.34

3 |90228-055- Left collar,front cover $0.87
[alalala)

4 |GB/T96-1985 [BigWasher®6 $0.62

5 [GB/T818-2000 |bolt $0.62

6 |90601-055-  |\w/agher $0.83
[aTalaTa)

7 |GB/T923-1988 |Washer $0.61

g [37231-055- Collar $0.45
[aTalaTa)

g |37230-055- Lock sundr es case $1.68
[alaTalal

10 |GB/T923-1988 |NutM6 $0.82

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

1 iiiiO-OSS- Front decoration cover,fornt $43.37

12 |90312:055- |cqp $0.92
[aTalaTa)
04753-Ud90- B

13 |oo000 Drawstring seat,front cover -

14 |90508-055- Screw $0.61
[aTalaTa)

15 |GB/T818-2000|ScrewM6x20 $0.61

16 [84600-055- plastic jaw -
[aTalaTa)

17 [90509-055-  |gereyy $0.61
[alaTalal

18 |83141-055- Cover suneies case $18.40
[aTalaTa)

19 |90208-055- [pi, ]
[alaTala)

20 |GB/T91-2000 |Collar pin $0.85

21 |83140-055-  |handie penel $46.21
nnNN

22 [GBITEL77.1- Nyt M6 $0.62
2000

23 [GB/T818-2000|Bolt $0.62

24 EiiiO'OSS' Connecting cover $76.92

25 |GB/T16674- ||t M6x1.25%35 $0.65
1004/

HEAD COVER

Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

26 (GB/T818-2000|ScrewM6x20

27 girl‘gl'()%' Drawstring seat,front cover $1.34

28 GB/T6177.1- NutM6
2000

29 |GB/T16674- gt M6x1.25%35
100A

30 [GB/T96-1985 |Washer ®6

31 [90229-055 right cushion $2.30
[aTalala)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




$934.44

POWERMAX CANADA

500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

SIDE COVERS
Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 22224-055- Cover board RCL seat $14.44
2 ?OE(‘)/R“W“‘ Flange bolt M10x16 $0.34
3 ?02/216674' Flange bolt M10x16 $0.34
4 |CBITA8674- | Flange bolt M10x16 $0.34
b ﬁi;il-OSS- Cover board RCR seat $15.17
6 |90510-055- cross inflated screw $0.33
[alaTala)
7 ?5’:16674' Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84
8 §§z§5'055' Cover board RCR seat $18.82
9 [82820-055- f\jigdle cover $96.21
[aTalala)
10 [94815-055- right seal -
[aTalalal
11 |94814-055- Left seal -
[aTalala)
12 |17321-055-  |primary air cleaner $14.48
[aTalalal
13 |17322-055- Primary air cleaner $6.56
[aTalala)
14 [91524:085- (g4 3 $0.66
[aTaTala)l
15 |83722:055- Protection board $17.68
[aTalaTal
16 ?i’:l%m‘ Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84
17 90510055~ gereyy $0.45
[aTalala)
18 |90312-055- [Nyt clip $0.62
[aTalala)
19 |GB/T818-2000|Bolt $0.62
20 [83726-055-  |cover board L $16.08
[aTalala)
21 ?5)’:16674' Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84
20 |83723-085- Cover board R $15.82
[aTalaTa)
23 ?050/36674' Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84
DRIVE SHAFT ASSY
Part Name And . g
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |26200-055- Rear axle assy $934.44
[alaTalal
9 |26201-055- O ring,initiative tooth,rear _
[aTalaTa) ho
3 |GB/T276-94 |[Adjust washer,rear reducer $6.97
4 |GB/T276-94 [Flange nut M12 $25.22

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

5 |26205-055-  Iprive gears -
[alaTalal

6 |GB/T276-94 |Bearing $43.97

7 [26505:055- |gogs 1 $83.68
[alaTalal

g |26218-055- (| seal $9.63
[aTalala)

9 [GBIT276-94 [Nut $10.22

10 |26216-055- (i seal $4.61
[aTalala)

11 |26213-055- Ipjate washer $3.71
[alaTalal

12 |GB/T6187.2 |pjange nut M12 $4.33
2000

13 |44602-055-  Ipinion housing $50.77
[alaTala)

14 §g§i3'055' rear adjustment gasket $5.71
igirl]3'055' rear adjustment gasket | $5.71
igii3'055' rear adjustment gasket | $5.71
§2§i3'055' rear adjustment gasket | $5.71
§2§i3'055' rear adjustment gasket | $5.71
igirl]3'055' rear adjustment gasket | $5.71

15 |GB/T3098.1- |gereny M8x20 $1.46
2000

16 |GB/T96-85 |Washerg8.5 $0.46

17 §g§i4'055' rear adjustment gasket I1 $10.52
igirl]4‘055' rear adjustment gasket I1 $10.52
26214-055- | rgar adjustment gasket II $10.52
annn
26215:085- yeqr adjustment gasket 11 $10.52
nnnn

DRIVE SHAFT ASSY $10.52
Part Name And
No. | Part No. $10.52
Standard
§g§i5'055' rear adjustment gasket $10.52

18 26223055 |go $2.44
[aTalala)

19 igiiz'(’%‘ O ring,oiling hole,rear box $1.94

20 §g223'055' Vent rear speed-reducer $4.82

21 |26202-055-  Igpeedreducer outer \
[aTalala)

22 |GB882-86 |Insert sheath M8 $7.14

23 |GB/T96-85  |Washerg8.5 $0.86

24 Sna/I6187-1' Flange nut M8 $0.36

o5 |26219-055-  |oil seal 1,rear box output $23.63
[aTaTala) LAVZ-YS

26 |GB/T276-94 |Bearing $94.97

27 §2§i7‘055' O-type ring,rear hox cover $7.17

28 §2§ﬁ1'055' bear adjustment gasket $2.27
igiﬁl'oss' bear adjustment gasket $2.27
igi;‘l'%f" bear adjustment gasket $2.27

29 [GB/T3098.1- |pot Mex25 $0.84
2000

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

30 [(GB/T96-85 Washer¢8.5 $0.46

31 ?02/216674' Flange bolt M10x22 $0.53

32 |GB/T3098.1- gt Mgx20 $0.89
2000

33 |GB/T96-85  |Washerg8.5 $0.56

34 |26508-055- Spring $2.67
[alaTalal

35 |26501-055- Middle driving axes,rear $65.32
[aTalaTa) heidan

36 |GB/T894.1-198 Elasticity block ring $2.22

37 26504-055- annecﬁqn_ cover,rear bridge $19.01
onnn middle drivina axes

38 [GB/T894.1-198 Elasticity block ring $1.22

39 |26246-055- | Ajr prake -
[aTalala)

DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

Part Name An . .
No. | Part No. art Name And Unit Price
Standard

40 |26502-055- Front dustproof cover 2,rear $2.10
[aTalala) hridno

41 |26503-055- Rear dustproof cover 1,rear $1.93
[aTalala) hridno

42 |26247-055- 11ype(11300) $4.82
[aTalala)

43 |91503-055- igip $0.66
[aTalalal

44 |GB/TO7.1- Washer $0.36
1098

45 [91507-055- i¢)ip $0.96
[aTalala)

46 |91508-055- ¢y $0.96
NN

47 |%6206-055- Driven gear -
[aTaTala)l

48 |26506:055- Dust-proof cover $2.41
[aTaTala)

49 ?02/216674' Flange bolt M10x125 $1.40

50 GB/I6187'2' Self-lock flange nut $0.97

FRONT DIFFERENTIAL

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

Part Name And S
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |27200-055- Transmission shaft part,front $934.44
[aTalala) avlo acev
2 |27202-055- Speedreducer outer -
[alaTalal
3 |27201-055- Speedreducer outer -
[aTalala)
4 |27205:055-  Iprjye gear wheel $117.79
[alaTalal
5 |27511-055- Connection 2 -
[aTalala)
6 |GB/T6184- Nut $4.14
2000
27216-055- o e
7 nann O-type ring $3.11
8 iziig'oss' oil seal,front box output shaft $6.53
9 iZiil'OSS' Oil seal,front box input shaft $8.53
10 iziiz'oss' Washer with jack( 0.1T) $3.19
§Z§§2'°55' Washer with jack(0.2T) $3.19
iziiz'oss' Washer with jack(0.3T) $3.19
§Z§§2'°55' Washer with jack(0.4T) $3.19
iziiz'%s' Washer with jack(0.5T) $3.19
21232-055- |\yasher with jack(1.0T) $3.19
aTalala)
11 [GB/T77-200 |Bolt M8x25 $2.17
12{27206-055- | pyjyen gear wheel $306.29
[aTalala)
13 |GB/T77-200 |Bolt M8x25 $0.87
14 |GB/T77-200 |Bolt M8x10 $0.88
15 |27236-055-  |goy M10x16 $1.52
nnnn
16 |27228-055- Carry ring $0.96
alalala)
17 (27229055 | column ping5X80 $0.57
aTalala)
18 |27250-055- Servo motor assy $269.70
[aTalala)
19 [27252-055- Drivin clutch $34.38
nnnn
20 [68102-055: Yghagi $19.96
[alalala)
FRONT DIFFERENTIAL
Part Name And .
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
21 §Z§E1'055' O-type ring,divide move $2.64
22 |27217-055- O-type ring,front box cover $5.17
[aTaTala)
23 [GB/T276-1994 |Bearing 6007 $23.28
24 (GB/T276-1994 |Bearing 6912 $66.84
25 |GBI/T276-1994 |Bearing 16007 $21.50
26 |GB/T276-1994|Bolling bearing 15BM2112 $13.28
27 ?02/216674_ Bolt M14x15 $1.62
28 [271237-055-  |\washerg14X2 $0.76
[aTaTala)
29 |27252:055-  Ighaft connector $43.38
[alaTalal
30 §Z§§2'055' Washer Il with jack (0.1T) $4.19

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

§Z§§2'°55' Washer Il with jack (0.2T) $4.19
iZiiz'Oss' Washer Il with jack (0.3T) $4.19
§Z§§2'°55' Washer Il with jack (0.5T) $4.19
iZiiz'Oss' Washer Il with jack (1.0T) $4.19
§Z§§2'°55' Washer Il with jack (1.5T) $4.19
31 [27241-055-  gpaft fork 4 -
[aTalala)
32 |27510-055- Universal joint $155.97
[alaTalal
33 |GB/T16674- |goyt $1.22
100R
34 |27237-055- Copper ring $0.66
[alaTala)
35 |27249-055- Hose $2.44
[aTalala)
91503-055- .
36 e Clip pipe 1 $0.86
37 |27510-055-  Iynjversal joint $155.97
[aTalala)
38 |27501-055-  |pyive shaft $218.89
[alaTala)
39 |GB/T894.1-19g/Circlip $0.92
40 |%7259-055- Cushion piece $0.89
[alaTala)
FRONT DIFFERENTIAL
Part Name And S
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
a1 [27504-055-  |gpring
aTaTala)
42 |27502-055- Dustproof rubber
[aTalala)
43 |27503-055- Dustproof rubber
aTaTalal
44 GB/T16674- Bolt
100AR
45 |GB/T96-85 Washer
46 GB/T16674- Screw
100R8
47 |GBIT6187.2- [\t
2000
48 |GB/T96-85 Washer
49 |27512-055- Block ring
aTaTalal
50 [27506-055-  |cjamp
aTalala)
REAR SUSPENSION
Part Name And A0, -
No. | PartNo. Unit Price
Standard
1 |55100-055-  |Rear shocker absorber $168.63
[aTaTala) 1 oS\
2 |GBIT16674- Flange bolt $2.28
100R
3 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt $2.23
100A
4 |GB/TB187.2- |\t M12x1.25 $2.12
2000
5 [57801-055- Balancing pole parts,rear $73.35
[aTaTala) haono £
6 iZﬁiO-OSS- Left balling rod,balancing $18.56
nala
7 iZgiO—OSB— Right balling rod,balancing $19.56
nal

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All

Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

GB/T6187.2-

nnnn

8 o Locknut M8 $1.52
9 |57802-055- Cushion rubber cover,rear $7.37
[aTalala) halancina nolo
10 §Z§E3'055' Board,balancing pole $6.88
11 ?qi/;16674- Flange bolt M8x16 $0.87
12 [GB/T96-2000 (cushion plate $2.05
FRONT SUSPENSION
Part Name And S
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 2?5{110'055' Upper left rocker assy $83.07
56600-025- ; _
2 B Front upper gimbal
3 |[GB894.1-86 [elasticity block ring $0.62
4 iﬁiio'oss' Upper right rocker assy $83.07
56600-025- ; j
5 e Front upper gimbal
6 |GB894.1-86 |Block ring,shaft $0.62
7 igiio'%s' Front below left rocker assy $62.59
3 igiio-%s- Front below right rocker $62.59
9 |96203-055- Imigdle cushioon $5.98
nnnn
10 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt $4.19
100R
1 fﬁ’:ﬁlg“' Locknut M10 x1.25 $3.12
12 |26205-055-  Hyyasher $1.03
[aTalala)
13 |GB/T6184- 1} 6oknut M10x1.25 $2.12
2000
14 |GB/T91-2000 (Pin 3.2x32 $0.72
15 [#5300-055-  |Front shocker absorber(left| 11630
[aTaTala) O vinht)
16 anrgsls“' Locknut M10x1.25 $3.12
17 |CGB/T16674- Flange bolt $0.87
100A
18 [83702-055- Rocker baffle -

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

19 |GB/T6177.1- Flange nut $3.12
2000
20 [GB/T5783- Flange bolt M6x12 $0.83
100A
FUEL TANK
Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 [16200-055-  |pymp $68.89
[alaTala)
2 |90225-055-  Ipgghing $2.03
[aTalala)
3 [90403-055-  |rype $1.36
[alaTala)
4 [16501-055- Inlet fuel tube $4.58
[aTalala)
5 [91501-055- g6l tybe clip 1 $2.12
[alaTala)
6 |16507-055- | Ajr hose $17.13
[aTalala)
7 [91503-055- ¢jipg $1.33
[aTalalal
o7 8 ?02/216674' Flange bolt M6x20 $1.86
g [16511-055- g fine 2 $2.68
[aTalala)
. 10 |16514-055- Cannulation $1.68
‘ 32283 055
15 11 g Clip1 -
12 |92512:055- Insulator $1.12
[aTaTaTa)
13 |92513-055- Insulator $1.23
[aTalaTa)
14 |81111-055- Foam,shockabsorber $1.45
[aTalala)
15 [81112-055- Foam, press board $1.45
[aTalala]
16 ?5)’:16674' Flange bolt M8x25 $1.28
17 |91507-055- 1 ine clip $1.12
[aTalalal
1g [81102-055- |1ank $127.94
[aTalala)
19 |16501-085- Vitta connection $3.58
[aTalala)
81117-055- E :
20 . O-type ring $2.12
21 22?{111'055' Flange screw M5x10 $1.47
22 |36200-055-  |fie] sensor $18.28
[aTalala)
23 |36201-055- Cushion -
[aTalaTa)
24 [90511-055- Screw $0.82
[alalala)
25 [81300-055- gy cap $16.16
[aTalaTa)
FUEL TANK
Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
26 [16610-055- |pe filter $7.25
[aTalaTa)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

27 [BL113-085- [y $2.25
[aTalala)
28 |16509-055- |fcl pipe $4.81
[aTalaTa)
” igigs-oss- fuel pipe ,minus press bump| ~ $1.34
30 [91504-055-  [cjin2 -
[aTalaTa)
STEERING ASSY
Part Name And < Dy
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |63100-055- gteering assy $194.93
[aTalala)
2 [63108-055-  Ipyrive gear wheel 5
[aTalala)
63409-055- i i 3
3 o9 Block ring,spring
63111-055- i i 2
4 i Block ring,spring
5 [63112-055- |cover adjust X
[aTalala)
6 (63409055 [ooing $1.23
[aTalaTa)
7 63114-055- Washer =
[alalala)
g |63115-055-  [\vasher $0.62
[aTalaTa)
o |63116-055-  [\asher $0.62
nnnn
10 |63117-055- | cjamp, dustproof cushion -
[aTalaTa)
11 [63106-055-  |pyst-proof cushion -
nnnn
12 ?oi/;rlmm‘ Flange bolt M10x30 $0.62

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

13 (63140055 fypijversal joint $14.98
[aTalala)

14 |GB/TE178- Locknut,rod $0.62
102A

15 |63200-055- Steering shaft $69.88
[aTalala)

16 ?ql':;/;l'16774- Flange bolt M8x20 $0.62

17 |63300-055- Stem Steering $90.64
[aTalala)

18 ?ql':;/;l'16774- Flange bolt M8x16 $0.32

19 |GB/T9457-  INotch nut M12 $0.62
10292

20 [GB/T91-2000 |Pin 3.2x32 $0.52

21 |63401-055- Steering wheel $127.24
[aTalala)

22 |GB/T6184- Flange nut M12x1.25 $3.12
2000

23 [GB/T96-85 |Washergl2.5 $0.95

24 (63404-055-  Ipjatic cover $28.78

(aTalaln)

o5 |63118-055-

Specialnut skid proof $1.23
[aTalala)

STEERING ASSY

Part Name And

No. | Part No. Standard Unit Price
26 [GB/T97.1-1985Fiang nut ¢8 $0.55
27 |GB/T93-1987 |spring cushion $0.95
28 |63400-055-000(steering wheel assy $133.26

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

SEAT
Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

1 |71200-055- one-seat aasy $196.71
[aTalaTa)

2 [71206-055- Seat cover $96.09
[alaTalal

3 |71208-055- setting board , seat $41.21
[aTalaTa)

4 ?OE(‘)TW“‘ Flange bolt M8x30 $0.40

5 f{i’;ﬁlg% Flange locknut M8x1.25 $2.32

6 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt $0.89
100A

7 Ziii0'055' Lock hook parts,seat $9.16

g |[GBIT16674- gt $0.76
100/

9 GB/T6187- Nut $0.62
2000

10 |63630-055- locker, seat $6.92
[alaTala)

alil 2§§25'055' Air control switch seat $1.78

12 [92606-055- Bushing, battery $3.06
[aTalalal

13 [90233-055- Bushing $3.12
[aTalala)

14 [71207-055- Iside arm grip $24.24
[aTalala)

15 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt $0.89
1004

16 |71500-085- Head rest $35.82
[aTaTala)l

17 |CBIT16674- | _pgojt $0.89
100A
2000

19 |CB/T16674- g $0.89
2000

20 [90113-055- Flange locknut $0.62
[aTalala]

o1 [87102-055-  [~over ]
[aTalala)

22 [87130-055- ) neker $18.38
[aTalalal

23 |87120-055- 1) ife pelt assy $85.83
[aTalala)

24 |CGB/T6184- Accelerate nut $0.72
2000

25 [GBIT16674- Special bolt $0.71
100A

SEAT

Part Name And . X¢
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

26 |GB/T16674- Special bolt $0.71
100A

27 |GB/T96 Washer®6 $0.62

28 |87101-055- | shion $0.91
[alaTalal

29 |87121-055- plate cushion $23.70
[aTalaTa)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

[aTalala)

FRONT WHEEL
Part Name And . -
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 ]41202:055 | Eront wheel $119.09
[aTalalal
2 |41160-055- |kront tyre 25x8-12 $90.51
[aTalala}
3 [41105:085-  [\aive cap $7.21
[aTaTalal
4 |90303-055- | covering nut M10 $2.10
[aTalalal
5 [26101-055-  lcover,hub $4.80
[aTaTala)
6 [27110-055- ljeft-half axle $164.08
nnnn
7 |27130-055-  lright-axle axle $161.08
[aTalala)
8 |GB/T6187.2-20|NutM22x1.5 $4.24
9 [41111-055- kot hub $68.63
[aTalalal
10 |GBTI7L |screw $0.82
2000
11 iﬁig“‘OSS' Protecting cover, front brake $8.45
12 2&2%0'055' Steering knuckle assy, Left $147.75
13 |56720-055- Steering knuckle assy, Right $147.75

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

FRONT & REAR BRAKE CALIPER ASSY

Part Name And

Standard

No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 [#4102:055 Irront disc brake $34.82
nnnn
5 |GBTT0L o mio poges
200N
3 [GB/T16674- |Fjange bolt $0.93
100A
4 iﬁigz-oss- Rear disc brake plate $31.12
5 90122-055- bolt $0.93
nnnn
6 [CB/T6LT7- Nyt M6x1.25 $0.52
200N
7 ii223'055' Rear disc Brake block $25.64
8 ﬁﬁ§23'055' Front disc Brake block $24.64
44200-055-
b front brake assy $203.52
44600-055-
10 nnnn rear brake assy $243.52
REAR BRIDGE
Part Name And .
No. Part No. Unit Price

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

1 |#1202:055-  |Rear wheel rim $119.09
[aTalala)
2 [41260-055-  |Rear wheel $98.29
[aTalala)
3 |#1205055-  |vaive cap $7.21
[aTalala)
4 |#1211-055-  |Rear hub $106.26
[aTalala)
5 [41212-055- (ot $0.45
[aTalala)
6 |90303-055- 1ot cap $2.10
[aTalala)
7 |26110-055-  jeftpalf axle $198.10
[aTalala)
g |26130-055- ight-half axle $198.10
[aTalala)
9 |26101-055- |cover axle $4.80
[aTalala)
10 |GB/T6187.2-20|NutM22x1.5 $4.24
41206-055- _ i
L [aTalala) O type rlng
12 |57710-055- Rear horn assy $171.76
[aTalala)
FOOTREST
Part Name And P
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 [82710-055- ) ot footrest $56.67
[aTalala)
5 90101055 [screw $0.99
[aTalala)
3 |82810-055- |pootrest cover $41.85
[aTaTala)
94816-055-
4 | aan sheathing paper s
5 [90101-055-  |gcrew $0.72
[aTaTala)
6 |93530-055  INutspring $4.12
[aTalala)
7 |82720-055-  |Right footrest $56.03
[aTaTala)
g |43505-055- | upper $2.90
[aTalala)
9 [90510-055-  |gcrew $0.33
[aTaTala)
10 |43510-055-  Irearhrake bump, holder $34.97
[aTalala)
11 |GB/T16674-96 [Flange bolt M8x12 $0.89

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

12 [81710-055-  |gpeequp footrest $17.76
[aTalala)

13 |82703-055-  |\washer $0.76
[aTalala)

14 |82704-055-  Icotter clip -
[aTalala)
61701-055- i -

15 (0170 spring

16 [43501-055- 1ear brake pedal $23.32
[aTalala)

17 |82707-055-  |\pasher $0.76
[aTalala)

18 |82704-055- Icotter clip -
[aTalala)
43504-055- i -

19 |4350 spring

20 |61500-055- I\ pyottie cable $25.58
[aTalala)

21 [91524-055- et 7 (1=200) $0.66
[aTalala)

22 |91523-055-  |ggjt4 (1=150) $0.66
[aTalala)

23 [91524-055-  peit3 (1.=200) $0.66
[aTalala)

24 |#3601-055 | rypper of dust-proof $4.19

25 |43610-055- |paring brake assy $89.48
[alalala)

FOOTREST

Part Name And o
No. | Part No. Unit Price

Standard

26 |43603-055-  Iprake piece -
[aTaTalal

27 |43604-055-  Ipandle,brake piece -
[alalala}

28 |43603-055- | Assemblede bolt,brake piece
[alalala}

29 |GB/T16674-96|Flange bolt M6x20 $0.82

30 [43400-055-  lcaple $24.73
[aTaTala)

a1 |91523-055  [cying

aTalalal

32 |61601-055-  INjyt, choke cable
[aTalala}

33 [91524-055-  [ge7
aTalTalal

34 |43401-055-

cable clip
[aTaTalal

35 [GB/T16674-96 |Flange bolt M6x10

36 |61600-055- |choke cable $28.51

faTalTala)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

METER
Part Name An . .
No. [ Part No. a ame And Unit Price
Standard
1 |36120-055- Meter assy $294.14
[aTalala)
2 [GBITBL77-  |ejange nut M5 $0.75
2000
FRONT HEAD LIGHT PARTS
Part Name And - T
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 igiil'OZS' Front right head light clmp $17.24
2 iiiil-025- Front left head light comp $17.24
3 [35118-025- Bulb tools cable,front large
[aTaTala) Licht
4 |[35119-055-  |Adjusting bolt,front large
[alaTalal Linkht
5 |35121-055-  |Adjusting spring,front large
[aTaTala) Licht

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

g |35122-055- Cushion@6,adjusting nut,front
nnnn larae liaht
7 |39123-055- Setting nut,front large light
[aTalala)
8 2§i§4'025' Setting bolt,front large light
9 |[35117-025-  |Adjusting nut,front large
[aTalala) Linht
10 |35114-025-0001Bulb I 12V/35W $6.75
11 [35113-025-000{front large light bulb2(5W/12\ $2.12
12 [35110-025-  |gont left headlight $69.03
[aTalala)
35120-025- . .
13T front,right haedlight $69.03
REAR TAIL LIGHT ASSY
Part Name And s
No. [ Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |35204-055- Light cover,rear tail light
nnnn
2 |39202:055-  igp tail light $6.23
[aTaTala)
3 |35201-055-  Imaillight cover
[aTalala)
4 |35200-055- Rear tail light parts $43.84
aTaTalal
5 |GB/T845-85 [Bolt 3.9x16

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

POSITION 1,ELECTRICAL PARTS
Part Name And N
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

1 [38200-055-  |cpyynit $227.94
[alaTala)

2 |37120-055- Gear shift assy -
[aTalala)

3 [37121:055- g ying ]
[alaTala)

4 |GB/T16674-96(Bolt $0.72

5 |37125-055- Reverse swith comp -
[aTalalal

6 |GB/T96-85 Washerg10

7 |33100-055- Ignition coil $27.28
[aTalala)

g [GBITS783- gt Mex20 $0.64
2000

9 |GB/TS783- gt Mex20 $0.64
2000

10 |GB/T96-85  [Washergl0 $0.32

11 [33101-055- High-v unit $27.75
[aTalaTa)

12 194§0'055' Temperature sensor -

13 |36520-055- Water cooler sensor -
[aTalala]

14 |36510-055- Speedometer sensor -
[aTalala)

15 |GB/TS783-  Igoit Méx16
2000

16 |32100-055- Rectifier -
[aTalala)

17 |GBI/T16674-96 |Bolt M6x20

18 [32200-055- |gattery $133.56
[alalala)

19 [83727-055- Baltery box $37.44
[aTalaTa)

20 [83719-055- |eover board $12.00
[aTalala)

21 [32208-055- |cyshion $4.11
[aTalaTa)

22 [32208-055-  |cjamp
[alalala)

93 |32211-055-  |gasd
[aTalaTa)

24 (GB/T16674-96 |Bolt

25 |GB/T5783- Flange M6x20

2000

POSITION 1,ELECTRICAL PARTS

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

éé%@/a&"’

5.24.28 6.186, 18 19 1

g v
D

Part Name And

No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
26 GB/T5783-
2000
27 |GB/T6184- Flange nut
2000
28 |32208-055- || ook clip
[aTalala)
99 |91524-055-  [ggic 2
[alaTalal
30 |34102-055- Cable anode
[aTalala)
31 |34106-055- Cable cathode
[alaTala)
32 [GB/TS783- |kjange M6x20 $0.84
2000
33 |GB/T6184- Flange nut $0.62
2000
34 |GB/TS783- g0t M6x20 $0.84
2000
35 |37700-055- Starting relay $35.12
nnNnN
36 [32501-055-  Ipyee (30A-BL) $2.23
[aTalala)
37 |GB/TS783-  |goit M6x20
2000
38 §Z§2°'°55' Ignition switch assembled $37.90
37203-055- ; ;
39 g Stopping switch assy
40 iiiio'OSS' Wire harness assy $340.75
41 |37910-058- Relay assy $12.10
aTaTalal
42 {37600-055- g ake switch assy $9.16
[a1alala)
43 |32208-055- Lock clip
[aTaTala)
44 |32401:055- I ynilateralism diode $1.12
alalala)
45 |32501-055-  |pse(15A-BL)
nnnn
46 [32502-055- g 0010A-BL)
falalalal
47 |32501-055- Ik iqe (3A-BL)
[aTalala)
POSITION 2, ELECTRICAL PARTS
Part Name And 3 .
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |32901-055- Electrical outlet assy 7
[aTalala)
2 |32903-055- Cover,connection line parts 2
[aTaTala)
3 |32902-055- Nut ,electrical outlet -
[aTalala)
4 izggo-oss- Linker,connection line parts $4.10
5 [91524-055-  fgejip $0.46
[aTalala)
6 (91524055 |ggit3 $0.46
[aTaTala)
7 [91511:055-  ¢jip1 $0.05
[alaTalal
g [91523-055-  Ipejiqg $0.46
[aTaTala)
g [91511-055-  ¢jip1 $0.38
[alaTalal
10 [91523-055-  |ggjrg $0.46
[aTaTala)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

11 |91523-055- gy 4 $0.46
[aTalala)
12 |91523-055-  |get 4 $0.46
[alaTala)
13 |91523-055- gy 4 $0.46
[aTalala)
14 |91524-055-  |geit 5 $0.46
[alaTala)
15 |91524-055- gyt g $0.46
[aTalala)
16 |91524-055-  |geit3 $0.46
[alaTala)
17 [90422:055-  |¢jip 2 $0.38
[aTalala)
18 |91524-055- gy 3 $0.46
[alaTala)
19 |91524-085- gyt 3 $0.46
[aTalala)
20 |91523-055-  |ggjt4 $0.46
nnnn
21 |91523-055- gyt 4 $0.46
[aTalala)
22 |91523-055-  Iggjtg $0.46
nnnn
23 34122-055- Branch line,main cable $0.80
[aTalala)
24 |91524-055- gyt o $0.46
[alaTala)
25 |91523-055- gyt 4 $0.46
nnnnN
POSITION 2,ELECTRICAL PARTS
Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
79 1/7 2'6 /31 14 26 91514-055- C|Ip 5
[aTalalal
@ @ 27 |32303-085- Grommet
nnnn
28 2}\?%‘“055 Belt 2
22 52428 6161819  810,11,12,13
\ 20,21,25,30,32 29 iﬁggo'%s' Branch line,main cable -
30 (91523055 |gerra
[aTaTala)
31 |00427-085- |oyin 7
i 29 - nnno
1 % / 32 2{11%3'055' Belt 4
/ 33 |32304-055- Grommet -
/ [alaTala)
- 34 |37540-055- 1) ignt switch $28.40
[aTaTalal
35 |37192-055- Handle bar switch $81.33
nnnn
36 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt M6x12
2000
37 |GBIT97.1-97 |Washerp6.5
3g |GB/T6177- Flange nut
2000

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

ROOF FRAME
Part Name And . .
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |51430-055- Right main pipe assy,head $146.83
nnnn choad
5 [90113-055- g
[alaTala)
3 [90303-055- [\t
[aTalala)
4 [90113-055- g1
[alaTala)
5 [90303-055- [Nt
[aTalala)
6 [90605-055-  |\nasher
[alaTala)
7 |51440-055- Left main pipe assy,head $166.80
nnnn choad
g |90113-055-  Igojt M10x1.25%20
[alaTala)
g |90303-055- Nyt M10x1.25
[aTalala)
10 [90113-055-  Igq)t M10x1.25%20
[aTalalal
11 |90303-055- Nyt M10x1.25
[aTalala)
12 90605-055- Washer
[aTalala)
13 iiﬁio'O%' Shed croos pipe assembled 1 $49.06
14 [90113-085- g \M10x1.25%20
[aTaTala)l
15 Eiﬁgo'%s' Shed across pipe assembled 2 $49.06
16 [90113-055- g M10x1.25%20
[aTalaTa)
17 iiﬁ§2'055' Shed support assembled 1 $33.06
18 [90113-055-  fgit M10x1.25%20
[aTalala]
19 |90113-055-  Ig.1t M10x1.25%20
[aTalala)
20 iiﬁ§3'055' Shed support assembled 2 $53.53
21 [GBIT16674- |poit M10x1.25x16
2000
22 (83811:055-  \windshield T $261.71
[aTalala)
23 |GB/T16674- |rjang holt MEx25
2000
24 |GB/TE17T- Fiang nut M6x1.25
2000
25 |GB/T97.1- Flat gasketq10 $2.06
1029
ROOF FRAME
Part Name And Pt oo
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
26 §§§21'°55' Clip(PP)wind shield $5.74
27 |P1481-055-  Iphoider $45.14
[aTalaTa)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

\ )
..:\iﬁ ] K}
S I ¥ BUMPER
Part Name And Dy
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 Z§§i0'055' Front bumper assembled $92.25
2 Ziiil'OSS' Block head,front bumper $2.24
3 Sﬂi/gmem‘ Flange bolt M6x25 $1.04
4 an:\/nTlssm- Flange bolt M6x25 $1.04
; 5 |72801-055-  |pecoration cover $42.42
[alaTala)
6 [GB/T16674- 1Bt with washer
2000
7 |78202:055- Ifront bumper board $22.42
[alaTala)
g |90611-055  |\vacher 1
[aTalala)
9 |GB/T16674- |Fjange holt M6x16
2000
10 §§§22'055' protction board, frame $19.42
11 [90611-055-  l\asher 2
[aTalala)
190 GBAT 10674 Flange bolt M6x16
2000
CARRIER
Part Name And A )
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |84100-055-  IRear carrier assy $295.24
[aTalaTa)
2 |84505-055-  IRybber cushion $2.93
[alaTalal
3 |84504-055-  fyybher gasket $2.93
[aTalaTa)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

4 [90209-055- | Cjevis pin gl2x62 $2.85
[aTalala)

5 |GB/T96-1985 |Washer $0.82

6 |GB/T91-2000 |Ping2.5x25 $1.35

7 EiZil'OSS' Protecting board,handel grip $1.98

g |GB/T16674- gyt $0.63
2000

9 84230-055- Right decoration $112.35
[aTalala) nlatn novviae

10 |90510-055-  |Rjvet $0.33
[aTalala)

11 |GB/T818-2000 [Bolt M6x16 $3.12

12 [84502-055- Drawstring pothook $5.38
[aTalala)

13 |GB/T93-1987 [Spring washer @6 $0.42

14 |GB/T923-1988|Cap nut $0.69

15 Snafglﬁﬁ74' Flange bolt M6X12 $0.83

16 |84330-055- Left dwcoration $112.26
[aTalala) wlatn ~snveioe

17 |90510-055-  Ipjvet $0.33
[alalala)

18 |GB/T818-2000|Bolt M6X16 $3.12

19 [84502-055- Drawstring pothook $4.38
[aTalala)

20 |GB/T818-2000|Bolt M6X16 $3.12

21 |GB/T923-1988|Cap nut $0.62

22 fﬂi’;15674‘ Flange bolt M6X16 $3.13

23 (84400-055- | carrier door parts $103.10
annn

24 {84440-055- 50k /hook, packing case -
nnnn

25 |84511:055- " hook $3.70
[aTalaln)

CARRIER
Part Name And s
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard

26 Sﬁ/{;l’lﬁﬁM- Flange boltM6X20 $3.14

27 f{i’:lﬁm“' Flange boltM6X20 $3.14

28 [84410-055- | carrier door case $42.60
aTalala)

29 |(GB/T818-2000|Bolt M6X16 $3.13

30 |84401-055- rear carrier pulling board =
[aTalala)

31 |GB/T845-1985 |Bolt $0.42

32 Eﬁiio'oss' Holding cable carrier door $10.23

33 [GB/T16674- gt MEX25
2000

34 |90131-055- Igjotmex12
[aTalala)

35 |92602-055- rubber gasket $3.43
[aTaTala)

36 |84506-055- 11 her asket -
[aTalala)

37 |90224-055- bush _
[aTaTala)

3g [GB/T16674-  |rjange bolt $0.98
20NN

39 |°1611-055-  Ipoider $1.39
[aTaTala)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

aTalala]

40 |92602-055-  1phper gasket $3.42
[alaTalal

21 [51615°055-  [spring -
[aTalaTa)

42 [1612:055- fjeft install board $3.03
[alaTalal

43 [90101-055- | eross polt $0.72
[aTalaTa)

44 |GBITE184-  |kjange nut $0.72
2000

45 |GB/T6184- Flange nut $0.72
2000

46 |°1610-055-  16yertum bracker $34.01
[alaTalal

47 iigi“'OSS' Cover,protecting extrenity $0.78

48 |P5701-055- |racker buffler -
[alaTala)

49 |GB/T16674- Flange bolt M6x25
2000

50 [55710-085- | oo $23.48
nnNN

CARRIER

Part Name And oD
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard

51 |GBIT6187.2 |Nut s
200N

52 |84501-055-  |pybber mat,carrier $46.18
[aTalala)

53 |91613-055- IRignt install board $9.03

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

REAR DISC BRAKE ASSY
Part Name And A
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 iiigg'oss' Master cylinder assy $174.09
2 [GBIT16674-  |rjange bolt MEX20
2000
3 [91523-055-  |ggjt 3
[aTalala)
4 |91524-055-  [gajia
[alaTalal
5 [91523-055-  |gelt 6
[aTalala)
6 |GB/T16674- |kjange bolt M6X30
2000
7 |GBIT16674- Flang bolt M6X20
2000
g |44117-055- Strip ring
[alaTala)
g [GB/T16674- Flange bolt M6X20
2000
10 [44512-055- rear disk brake, holder
[alaTala)
11 [44100-055- Disc brake assy $470.80
[aTalala)
EMBLEM POSITION 1
Part Name And oy
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |92114-055-  1EPA 3 Metal -
[aTalala)
2 [92111-055- fticker $3.47
[aTaTala)
3 [92111-055- Sticker .
[aTalala)
4 |92112-055- Sticker -
[aTaTala)
5 |92113-055- Warning sticker =
[alaTalal
6 |90900-055- Ipjvet $0.87
[aTaTala)
7 [92114-055- fgticker $3.05
[alaTalal
g |92115-055- Warning sticker 2 -
[aTaTala)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA

9 [92113-055- |gticker 1 $2.82
[alaTalal

10 [92112-055- fgticker $2.47
[aTalaTa)

11 [90901-055- Drawing rivet ¢3 loose core $0.87
[alaTalal

AIR FILTER ASSY
Part Name And N
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard

1 |17151-055- Inlet oil hoop,carb
[aTaTala)l

2 |17118:055-  Isami inlet,air filter&carb
[aTaTaTa)

3 [17104-055- Inlet rubber tube,air filter
[aTalaTa)

4 |17152-055- Inlet oil hoop,carb
[aTalala)

5 |17160-055-  lrqqm filter core parts $54.45
[aTalala]

6 [L7100-055-  |Ajr filter parts $74.69
[aTalala)

7 |GB/T818-2000|Phillip screw M5x16

18503-055-000f

Clanp

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

MUFFLER ASSY
Part Name And A
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 iﬁii3-055- Connection plate,hoop $4.89
2 |18110-055-  leyhaust pipe $73.52
[alaTala)
3 |18120-055-  Igeql washer,muffler $12.79
[aTalala)
4 |GB/T16674-96 [Bolt M6X12
5 |18101-058- Washer,vent-pipe $9.79
[aTalala)
6 [18107-055- eyhaust pipe,clip $9.24
[alaTala)
7 |GB/T96-85 |Washer ¢8.5 $0.62
8 |[GB/T16674-96 [Bolt M8X25
9 [18160-058- muffler
[aTalala)
10 [18305-055- damping washer,mufflier
aTaTala)
11 |GB/T96-85 Washer8.5
12 |GB/T16674-96 |Bolt M8X40
13 [90307-055- Nyt
[aTaTala)
14 |GB/T16674-96 |Blot M8X40
15 [90601-055- | eh
aTaTala)
A 16 [18172-055-000{mufflier exhaust pipe
- ~
= | 17 [GB/T70.1- pgi MeX10
2000
18 %2{1\21'055' Fireproofing net,muffler $54.67
19 i§i20'055' Single muffler pares $206.44
20 [18308-055-  |heqtinsulation cushion $15.79
[aTalala)
RADIATOR & OIL COOLER ASSY
Part Name And by
No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard
\f .
7 N 1 |19812-023-  Viett rubber water pipe $37.04
= / nnnn
== 2 |90412:055-  Ipoyt clip $2.12
[aTaTala)

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

19230-055-

3 fan assy $167.67
[alaTalal
4 i2222'055' water tank,rubber cushion $3.12
5 |19206-055- gy $3.01
[alaTalal
2 6 |GB/T96-85 Plain cushion @6 $2.02
7 |GBI/T16674-96 |boit M6x20 $2.32
g |19201-055-  |\yater tank cap $26.19
[aTalala)
g |19210-055-  |\yater tank assy $292.94
[alaTalal
10 [90311-055- ¢ clip $0.21
[aTalala)
11 i2§i1'055' front rubber water pipe $24.68
90402-055- ; ;
12 aonn pipe clip $2.12
13 |GB/T818-2000|Phillip screw M6x25 $0.67
14 |GB/T96-85  |Plain cushiong6 $0.32
k) i2§20'055' cooler, water-tank $389.92
16 |19205-055- Ipadiator cover $8.43
[alalala)
17 [19805-055-000(front,left fuel pipe $16.52
18 |19806-055-000(front,right fuel pipe $16.52
19 [19210-055-000{Qil cooler assy $115.61
20 |GB/T16674-96 |boit M6x20
= T 21 |GBIT96-85  |Plain cushion g6
22 |19301-055-000(Recover tank $17.28
GB/T6184-
23 dlonon flang selflock nutM6
24 |19801-055-000{rubber pipe | $3.16
25 |19802-055-000{rubber pipe I $3.16
SECOND GAS
Part Name And S
No. Part No. Unit Price
Standard
1 |18500-025-000{Second inlet valve $22.98
2 |18503-055-000{Clanp @8 $0.24
3 |18505-055-000(Bear press tube $4.16
4 |GB/T5787-198(bolt M6x16 $0.40
5 [18506-055-000{Clanp @15 $0.36
6 |18507-055-000{High temperature tube $5.75
‘ 7 |18501-025-000frabber pipe,Second inlet valve $0.58
8
J’CDD 8 |18502-025-000{Clanp 15 $0.36
: ) 9 [18504-055-000{Small Air Filter $4.41

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




POWERMAX CANADA
500 ROUGH-RIDER UTV

CRANKCASE COVER 1

Part Name And

No. | Part No. Unit Price
Standard

1 |21505-058- I Ajrout pipe joint,clutch $4.19
[alaTala)

2 iiigz'%& Air-out pipe joint,clutch $10.14

3 |21520-058-  |Ajrin pipe $26.55
aTaTalal

4 |GB/T16674-96|Sic angle flang bolt M6x16 $0.54

5 [GB/T6174-  Icjinme $3.05
20000

6 |21506-058- A_ir-c_lut pipe joint $4.19
[aTalala) circlin clutch

7 |21801-058- A in pipe joint cushion $19.42
aTaTalal

g [21540:058- | Ajr oyt pipe $21.55
[aTaTala)

9 |CB/T16674- IEjang bolt M6X20 $0.54
2000

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved






